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UC TAG Application Reviews 

 

Wednesday September 16 2-3:00pm 

Tuesday September 22 11am-12:00pm 

Wednesday September 30 3-4:00pm 

 

UC Ready Workshops 

 

Thursday October 15 10-11:00am 

Monday November 2 12-1:00pm 

 

UC Application Reviews 

 

Friday November 6 9-11:00am 

Monday November 15 12-2:00pm 

Monday November 30 10am-12:00pm 

 

CSU Associate Degree for Transfer (ADT) 

Workshops 

 

Tuesday September 1 11am-12:00pm 

Tuesday October 6 12-1:00pm 

Tuesday November 17 11am-12:00pm 

Tuesday December 15 12-1:00pm 

 

CSU Application Reviews 

 

Tuesday October 13 11am-1:00pm 

Friday October 16 9-11:00am 

Tuesday October 20 12-2:00pm 

Wednesday October 21 2-4:00pm 

Friday October 23 10am-12:00pm 

Tuesday October 27 10am-12:00pm 

Wednesday November 4 2-4:00pm 

Monday November 9 11am-1:00pm 

Tuesday November 10 12-2:00pm 

Wednesday November 18 1-3:00pm 

Tuesday November 24 10am-12:00pm 

Monday November 30 2-4:00pm 

 

 

 

 

Transfer Center 
 

Contact: Dr. Amaliya Blyumin 

Transfer Center Director 

Phone: 619-660-4432 

 

Office Hours:   

Monday: 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.  

Tuesday – Thursday: 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Friday:  8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.   

 

Room A-201 

 
 

Students MUST register in advance for 

all reviews!  Visit the Transfer Center 

website at www.cuyamaca.edu or call 

619-660-4439.  To get the most out 

of our workshops, complete as much 

as you can on your own and come 

prepared with questions. 

 
 

 
 

All Workshops and Reviews will be held in the 

Transfer Center, located at the One Stop in A-201 

 
 

 
 

http://www.cuyamaca.edu/


 
“A Year in Review”  

Highlights from 2014-2015  

Transfer Center 

 

 Last year’s Transfer Fair was held in 

October 2014; the spring Transfer Fair in 

May 2015 

 Workshops were administered to assist 

students in completing the following 

applications: 

 UC TAG in September 2014 

 CSU in October-November 2014 

 UC in November 2014  

 SDSU Supplemental in January 

2015 

 Amaliya visited various English classes -- 

English 90, 90R, 98, 98R, 109, and 

Counseling 120 FYE classes to talk about 

transferring and the services provided in 

the Transfer Center. 

 The 11
th
 Annual Transfer Achievement 

Celebration had over 60 participating 

students and over 150 guests  

 

The Fall Transfer Fair will be held on Monday, October 26, 2015 on the Grand Lawn 

from 10:00am to 1:00pm.  Students will have the opportunity to meet up with 

representatives from over 35 colleges and universities. 

 

For more information visit:  

http://www.cuyamaca.edu/services/transfer/transfer-fair.aspx. 

 

UCSD University Link 

 

ULink offers guaranteed admission to 

UCSD with a 3.5 GPA to freshmen and 

veteran students who submit the ULink 

agreement during their first year at 

Cuyamaca College. 

 

For more information visit: 

http://www.cuyamaca.edu/services/transfer/u

c/universitylink.aspx 

 

 

 

 
 Challenge Area 6 on IGETC: 

Language Other Than English 

 

For more information, contact  

Ms. Aklas Sheai at 619-660-4478 or email 

aklas.sheai@gcccd.edu 

 

Thursday September 3 1:30-3:30pm 

Tuesday October 27 1:30-3:30pm 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Get Transfer Center Updates! 

 

For all the latest news on transferring sign up at: 

http://www.cuyamaca.edu/services/transfer/default.

aspx 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Student Success  

 

What‘s Your Plan? Students can get their 

Comprehensive Education Plan (CEP) by calling 

the Counseling Office at 619-4429 and making an 

appointment to meet with a Counselor to be on 

track with a timely graduation and or transfer. 

 

Thinking of Transferring to a four year? Take the 

Counseling 150 class to learn about transfer 

options, visit a variety of campuses, and get 

answers to all your transfer questions! 
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